
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

28

109

691

99

123

44

7

26

95

077

27

38

67

Name

AMP Racing

Addinol Taurunum RT

Addinol Taurunum RT 3

Nikola Racing

CRT

S Tuned RT

Garage Team

Moped Laboratorija

Cotton Superbike

MRT Tech 2

Motorad Prokin

MK Gedža

Micron

Class

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

Club Nac. Laps

73

73

73

72

71

71

69

68

68

62

62

54

20

Total Tm

1:00:33.495

1:00:41.972

1:01:03.589

1:00:59.146

1:01:07.826

1:01:28.467

1:01:08.653

1:00:33.279

1:01:09.661

1:00:50.794

1:01:04.452

1:00:00.816

18:17.691

Diff

8.477

30.094

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

11 Laps

11 Laps

19 Laps

53 Laps

Gap

8.477

21.617

1 Lap

1 Lap

20.641

2 Laps

1 Lap

36.382

6 Laps

13.658

8 Laps

34 Laps

Best Tm

47.072

47.989

47.819

48.645

49.916

49.132

50.302

50.679

51.384

54.485

55.335

54.678

49.197

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.477

Avg. Speed

58,151

Best Lap Tm

47.072

Best Spd

61,489

Best Lap by

28 - AMP Racing
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

IPONE MEC 4h Beograda - Ada Huja

MOPED

TRKA OPEN

Race started at 19:59:08

Ada Huja Beograd 0,804 Km

29.9.2018 16:51

Uživo rezultati na  motosavez.rs/live


